GLO-RAY™
Heated Glass Merchandisers
GR3SDH & GR3SDS Series
Installation &
Operating Manual
I&W #07.05.146.00
This manual contains important safety information
concerning the maintenance, use and operation of this

† NEMA 5-20P for Canada
† NEMA 5-20P for Canada
ELECTRICAL RATING CHART – GR3SDS MODELS - SLANT MODELS - SINGLE SHELF
ELECTRICAL RATING CHART – GR3SDS MODELS - SLANT MODELS - DUAL SHELF
† NEMA 5-20P for Canada
Unit is equipped with two cord and plug sets, requiring two separate 120 volt, 15 amp power circuits.
† NEMA 5-20P for Canada
*
• NEMA 14-20P is optional.
• NEMA 14-20P is optional.
Form No. GR3SDM-0606 5
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS - GR3SDH MODELS
Width Depth Height*
Model (A) (B) (C)
GR3SDH-27 27-1/4" 27-1/4" 16-1/8"
(692 mm) (692 mm) (410 mm)
GR3SDH-33 33-1/4" 27-1/4" 16-1/8"
(845 mm) (692 mm) (410 mm)
GR3SDH-39 39-1/4" 27-1/4" 16-1/8"
(997 mm) (692 mm) (410 mm)
GR3SDH MODELS -
SINGLE HORIZONTAL SHELF
* Height includes 2-1/2" (64 mm) legs attached.
Width Depth Height*
Model (A) (B) (C)
GR3SDH-27D 27-1/4" 27-1/4" 25-7/8"
(692 mm) (692 mm) (657 mm)
GR3SDH-33D 33-1/4" 27-1/4" 25-7/8"
(845 mm) (692 mm) (657 mm)
GR3SDH-39D 39-1/4" 27-1/4" 25-7/8"
(997 mm) (692 mm) (657 mm)
GR3SDH MODELS -
DUAL HORIZONTAL SHELF
* Height includes 2-1/2" (64 mm) legs attached.
A
B
A
C
B
C
NOTE: Usable Heated Shelf Space:
-27/-27D Models: 23-1/4" (591 mm) x 21-1/4" (540 mm)
-33/-33D Models: 29-1/4" (743 mm) x 21-1/4" (540 mm)
-39/-39D Models: 35-1/4" (895 mm) x 21-1/4" (540 mm)
Form No. GR3SDM-0606 6
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS - GR3SDS MODELS
Width Depth Height*
Model (A) (B) (C)
GR3SDS-27 27-1/4" 26-7/8" 20-1/2"
(692 mm) (683 mm) (521 mm)
GR3SDS-33 33-1/4" 26-7/8" 20-1/2"
(845 mm) (683 mm) (521 mm)
GR3SDS-39 39-1/4" 26-7/8" 20-1/2"
(997 mm) (683 mm) (521 mm)
GR3SDS MODELS -
SINGLE SLANTED SHELF
* Height includes 2-1/2" (64 mm) legs attached.
Width Depth Height*
Model (A) (B) (C)
GR3SDS-27D 27-1/4" 26-7/8" 30-1/2"
(692 mm) (683 mm) (775 mm)
GR3SDS-33D 33-1/4" 26-7/8" 30-1/2"
(845 mm) (683 mm) (775 mm)
GR3SDS-39D 39-1/4" 26-7/8" 30-1/2"
(997 mm) (683 mm) (775 mm)
GR3SDS MODELS -
DUAL SLANTED SHELF
* Height includes 2-1/2" (64 mm) legs attached.